395
FeaturesContents
01 /10NO.  HL-EN-M70V 04/2023
Technical data 02
Type introduction 03-04
Precautions for system design 05
Hydraulic Circuit 06
Installation size

A±0.2
·ANSI thread type (Code : 1, 2)
Port thread type code d1 A B D Tightening torque (N.m)
1 7/16-14UNC-2B 27.8 57.2 25 98
2, 3, 4 M12 27.8 57.2 25 98
·Port details
Installation size
·Input Shaft
ANSI B92.1a
(1 3/4in 13T 8/16DP)
DIN 5480
(W40×2×18×9g)
DIN 5480
(W45×2×21×9g)
09
404
/10 Hengli hydraulics Piston Motor ｜ M70V Series
04
10
© This brochure can be reproduced, edited, reproduced or
transmitted electronically without the authorization of Hengli
Hydraulic Company. Due to the continuous development of
the product, the information in this brochure is not specific to
the specific conditions or applicability of the industry, thus,
Hengli does not take any responsibility for any incomplete or
inaccurate description.
China
+86 400 101 8889
America
+01 630 995 3674
Germany
+49（30）72088-0
Japan
+81 03 6809 1696